Incident Date

10/21/2022

10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022

10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022

10/21/2022
10/21/2022

Report Number
RMP22-009287
RMP22-009288
RMP22-009289
RMP22-009290
RMP22-009291

RMP22-009292
RMP22-009293

RMP22-009294
RMP22-009295

RMP22-009296

RMP22-009297

RMP22-009298

RMP22-009299

RMP22-009300

RMP22-009301

RMP22-009302

RMP22-009303

Location

APPROX LOC: RING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3301 CAMPBELL ST

4001 PARK DR

717 SEVENTH ST

4700 ARBOR DR

1600 HICKS RD

4724 ARBOR DR

1701 GOLF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM

GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:400

LEXINGTON LN

ROHLWING RD /

CAMPBELL ST
3916 WILKE RD

1951 PLUM GROVE RD
3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD
2708 DEERFIELD LN

3842 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

1331 GOLF RD

3620 EDISON PL
EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING

RD

2391 FOREST AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MISSING JUVENILE

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:49:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/21/2022 3225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009304 2901 CENTRAL RD ACCIDENT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009305 APPROX LOC: 2813 TRAFFIC STOP

FLICKER LN
10/21/2022 RMP22-009306 2850 NORTHAMPTON DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/21/2022 RMP22-009307 3805 HOLLY LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009308 2901 CENTRAL RD FAMILY PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009310 2200 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/21/2022 RMP22-009309 2850 NORTHAMPTON DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/21/2022 RMP22-009312 3900 OWL DR JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/21/2022 RMP22-009311 APPROX LOC: 1712 W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD

10/21/2022 RMP22-009313 APPROX LOC: 2600 PLUM TRAFFIC STOP

GROVE RD
10/21/2022 RMP22-009314 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/21/2022 RMP22-009315 APPROX LOC: MEACHAM TRAFFIC STOP
RD
10/21/2022 945 ROHLWING RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
10/21/2022 RMP22-009316 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/21/2022 APPROX LOC:3909 JAY LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/21/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
10/21/2022 RMP22-009317 APPROX LOC: 4903 TRAFFIC STOP
TOLLVIEW DR
10/21/2022 APPROX LOC:3306 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
PEACOCK LN
10/21/2022 RMP22-009318 NB RT53 SO ALGONQUIN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
EXPRESS ASSIST
10/21/2022 RMP22-009319 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/21/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD

10/24/2022 9:49:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/21/2022 RMP22-009320 1201 ROHLWING RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009321 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/21/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009322 II\Q/ISADOW DR/ KIRCHOFF MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/21/2022 RMP22-009323 1301 MEIJER DR THEFT REPORT WITH ARREST
10/21/2022 APPROX LOC:3839 WEST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
10/21/2022 RMP22-009325 4750 KENILWORTH DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/21/2022 2508 MILL CREEK LN AMBULANCE CALL
10/21/2022 APPROX LOC:1800 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

WINNETKA CIR

10/24/2022 9:49:05 AM



